
 

SYAMA PRASAD MOOKERJEE PORT, KOLKATA 

 (ERSTWHILE KOLKATA PORT TRUST) 

HALDIA DOCK COMPLEX 

 

E-Tender No. :MSTC/ERO/HALDIA DOCK COMPLEX/4/HALDIA/20-21/2880. 
 
Ref.: Tender No. : AD/E/1415/T/Land/20477.09 sqmtrs./DZ/2020 
 

Sub: Allotment of about 20,477.09 sq.mtrs. (or 5.06 acres) of land in Dock Zone of 
Haldia Dock Complex, Haldia on long term lease of 30 years without 
automatic renewal option of lease, on ‘as is where is’ basis, on Upfront Rent 
basis, through tender-cum-auction with First Right of Refusal to the occupant 
for setting up of railway siding facilities for all types of permissible cargo 
including liquid/dry bulk cargo/containers as may be feasible. 

 
EXTENSION NOTICE-II 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Item As per  
Extension Notice -I 

To be read as 

1. Last date of submission 
EMD and Bid Document 
fee at HDC 
 

20.07.2020 upto 
13.30 hrs. 

19.08.2020 upto 
13.30 hrs. 

2. Date of closing of online 
e-tender for submission 
of Techno-Commercial 
Bid & Price Bid. 
 

20.07.2020 at 16.00 
hrs. 

19.08.2020 at 16.00 
hrs. 

3. Date & time of opening 
of Part-I(i.e. Techno-
Commercial Bid) 

20.07.2020 after 
16.30 hrs. 

19.08.2020 after 
16.30 hrs. 

 


